
Communiqué no. 10615-19 August 2018

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Finals  /  Finales

Results  /  Résultats
Fri 17 Aug 2018 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name NAT 1st

Race
2nd

Race
Decider

Final For Gold

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.410

63.103

11.325

63.576

GOLD 1 187 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER Winner Winner

SILVER 2 137 HU Jiafang CHN +0.598 +0.581

Final For Bronze

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

12.045

59.776

12.028

59.860

12.169

59.167

BRONZE 3 289 SIBIAK Nikola POL +1.096 Winner Winner

4 190 PROPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER Winner +0.195 +0.100

Did not qualify for semifinals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

5 299 ANDREEVA Kseniia RUS

6 120 FIELD Alana AUS

7 288 SEREMAK Nikola POL

8 246 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU

Did not qualify for 1/4 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9 305 TYSHENKO Iana RUS

10 214 CAPOBIANCHI Giada ITA

11 275 FULTON Shaane Hazel NZL

12 147 JABORNIKOVA Veronika CZE

13 319 STEELE Lusia GBR

14 138 LEI Min CHN

15 273 BLOXHAM Sophie-Leigh NZL

16 224 IWAMOTO Anna JPN

Did not qualify for 1/8 finals

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

17 317 ORTIZ de la CABADA Andrea Valentina VEN

18 237 SHAPOVALOVA Anastassiya KAZ

19 243 KIM Haeun KOR

20 315 KOESTER Ivy USA

21 202 LUTE Mayuri IND

22 225 MASUDA Setsuka JPN

23 245 SAVICIUTE Arune LTU

24 196 YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG

25 235 ABRAMCHUK Alyona KAZ

26 263 de la FUENTE CASTANEDA Jenny Ferna. MEX

27 262 CANTU ELIZONDO Lisa MEX

28 156 TASKINEN Sonja FIN
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